
SNOW TRANSPORTATION
MI-WUK/LEISURE/CONFIDENCE/N. TUOLUMNE RD.

AFTERNOON - YELLOW BUS
Leave Twain Harte School 2:50

1 x Hwy 108 @ Alicia's Sugar Shack 2:55

No inside Sugar Pine stops

No inside Mi Wuk Village stops

2 x Chief Fuller Road & Pela Road(behind Diamond Jim's) 3:05

3 x Confidence Road & Westview Drive 3:20

4 x 22520 Confidence Road 3:25

5 x Confidence Road & Mt. Provo Road 3:28

6 x Confidence Road & Cedar Springs Road 3:29

7 x Cedar Springs Road & Griffith Lane 3:30

8 x Cedar Springs Road & North Tuolumne Road 3:32

9 x Robin Hood Drive & Little John Road (Upper) 3:34

10 x Robin Hood Drive & Broken Bough 3:35

11 x Robin Hood Drive & Little John Road (Lower) 3:36

12 x Robin Hood Drive & Fallen Leaf Lane 3:37

13 x North Tuolumne Road & Knox Drive 3:39

14 22452 North Tuolumne Road 3:40

15 22475 North Tuolumne Road 3:40

16 x North Tuolumne Road & Hwy 108 3:41

17 Twain Harte School 3:45

KEY….. Bold type ...exempt from flashing red lights

Italics …turn around point on route

x …bus on roadway

Revised 9/9/24 "+" …students escorted across roadway

Times are approximate. Actual times may vary. Please have your child at the bus stop 10
minutes earlier than scheduled time.


